ChemSet™
For more information
 on our products go to
www.ramset.co.nz or call 0800 726 738
View our
products
online fast.
OPTIMUM ANCHORING SOLUTIONS™

Property Specification
Material Grades Zinc Plated, Hot Dipped Galvanised,
Stainless Steel 316
Thread Type Metric coarse
Available Diameters M8 to M24
Length Range 110 mm to 300 mm
Washer/Nut Supplied Yes
Applications With ChemSet™ adhesives or capsules
Application
Example
Anchor Studs
ChemSet™
OPTIMUM ANCHORING SOLUTIONS™
Item Code Anchor Size (mm) Anchor Length
(mm) x Thread Size Pack Qty
CS12160 12 160 x M12 10
CS16190 16 190 x M16 10
CS20260 20 260 x M20 6
CS24300 24 300 x M24 6
CS08110GH 8 110 x M8 10
CS10130GH 10 130 x M10 10
CS12160GH 12 160 x M12 10
CS16190GH 16 190 x M16 10
CS20260GH 20 260 x M20 6
CS24300GH 24 300 x M24 6
CS08110SS 8 110 x M8 10
CS10130SS 10 130 x M10 10
CS12160SS 12 160 x M12 10
CS16190SS 16 190 x M16 10
CS20260SS 20 260 x M20 6
CS24300SS 24 300 x M24 6
ANCHOR STUDS
 www.ramset.co.nz or call 0800 726 73810 Chemset™ Catalogue NZ 2026
BOND TO CONCRETE, NOT CONCRETE DUST
Our Premium Modular Hole Cleaning Brush makes sure
every hole is cleaned properly, removing dust and debris
for maximum chemical bond strength. Designed for real
job sites, this brush has a modular design, a comfortable
handle, easy replacement parts and the option to extend for
deep holes
Features & Benefits
•	 Modular extensions for deep holes
•	 Ergonomic handle for comfortable, all-day operation
•	 Compatible with stud sizes from M8 to M24
•	 Hex design fits standard drill chuck for powered cleaning
Application
Example
Premium
ChemSet™
Wire Brushes
OPTIMUM ANCHORING SOLUTIONS™
APPLICATION TOOLS & KITS
Part Number Description Drilled Hole
Diameter
HCPMB11 Wire Brush 11mm 10mm
HCPMB13 Wire Brush 13mm 12mm
HCPMB15 Wire Brush 15mm 14mm
HCPMB19 Wire Brush 19mm 18mm
HCPMB24 Wire Brush 24mm 22mm
HCPMB30 Wire Brush 30mm 26mm
HCPMHE Handle & Extension -
HCPMKIT Brush Kit (15mm & 19mm heads) -
 www.ramset.co.nz or call 0800 726 738 11Chemset™ Catalogue NZ 2026
Item